
2017 Arts Off 84 Art Crawl Artists  
                      (Alphabetical listing by first name) 

Name E-mail 

April Keilen - Pottery by April billaprilkeilen@gmail.com 

Barbara Anderson, Kim Gillette - Northern White Pine Studios nanna@arvig.net 

Barbara Robertson -Creative Learning Station barbara.robertson@gmail.com 

Barbara Troje - Prairie Harvest prharvest@gmail.com 

Becky Seemann - Artwoods       .s  becky.seemann@icloud.com 

Bev Mollberg   jerrywdcarver@gmail.com 

Beverly Lusty - Vixens-n-Vines dlusty@arvig.net 

Bill & Linda Sumner - Bear Paw Paperworks bearpawpaperworksgmail.com 

Bill Brown - Crow Wing Country Furniture bending1willow@yahoo.com 

Bob Seemann - Artwoods  bob.seemann@icloud.com 

Brenda & Tony Thibodo - Sculpture by Design  brenda@sculpturebydesign.com 

Carol Hoyem - Pinetree Photo Art carolhoyemphotoart@gmail.com 

Carol Paurus,  Joy Cooley  carolpaurus@q.com 

Christine & David Kennedy - All Things Herbal Christine@allthingsherbal.com 

Cindy Grindahl  NA 

Colleen Moravek - EverBreeze Studio colleen.moravek@gmail.com 

Connie Kuhn  gram052@yahoo.com 

Dale Tuma daletuma@icloud.com 

Darlene Swedin - D Says Sew hdswedin@juno.com 

Dave & Kathy Towley - David Towley Woodworking dtowley@paulbunyan.net 

Dave Mastell - Fir Pit LLC backpockets@tds.net 

David DeMattia - Sleeping Dragon Studios david@sleepingdragonstudios.com 

Doug LaBorde - DL Smithing dlsmithing@gmail.com 

Eloise Ryan (Site host) e.jryan34@yahoo.com 

Grant Goltz  ggoltz@aol.com 

Greg Gray downtownhoundgg@gmail.com 

Hal Bitzer - Bitz of Wood hbitzer@wiktel.com 

James Kelley - Kelley Customs James@kelleycf.com 

Jane Gadbois - Crabby Sisters janegadbois@gmail.com 

Jerry Wervey - Wooden Inspirations woodeninspiratoins@gmail.com 

Jim Fruth - Brambleberry Fruit Farm jimfruth@charter.net 

Jim Kropp jimkropp11@hotmail.com 

mailto:billaprilkeilen@gmail.com
mailto:dlusty@arvig.net
mailto:bending1willow@yahoo.com
mailto:brenda@sculpturebydesign.com
mailto:carolhoyemphotoart@gmail.com
mailto:daletuma@icloud.com
mailto:backpockets@tds.net
mailto:dlsmithing@gmail.com
mailto:downtownhoundgg@gmail.com
mailto:janegadbois@gmail.com
mailto:woodeninspiratoins@gmail.com


Jo Guttormson - Tortuga Baskets jogutts@yahoo.com 

Jodi Riesselman - Bijou jodiriz@gmail.com 

Joe Tkalcich joetkalcich@tds.net 

John Lange - Jack's Knotty Business  NA 

Karen Bye hompardner@tds.net 

Kathy Soukup   soukupbc@uslink.net 

Ken & Charlotte Johnson kjohnson@crosbyironton.net 

Kerri Norman Jewelry kerri_norman@hotmail.com 

Kit Larson - Smokey Photo smokeyphoto@aol.com 

Laura & Al Paycer - Wind & Water Stained Glass ljpaycer@outlook.com 

Leslie Bouchonville, Karen Bresnahan - Creekside Creations crkside@uslink.net 

Lily Winter Jewelry  lilywinterjewelry@yahoo.com 

Linda Holliday - Holliday Pottery linda@hollidaypottery.com 

Linda McNamara chitwood@tds.net 

Linnea Dietrich - Linnea's Bread linneadietrich@tds.net 

Lyle Knopp - Creativley Turned lyleknopp@charter.net 

Lynn Barnum - Crabby Sisters crabbysister4@gmail.com 

M.E. Fuller mefuller.arts@gmail.com 

Mark & Jan Herbert - Naturally Unique jherbert@unitelc.com 

Marsha & Gary Wolff - Wolff Works decoys@arvig.net 

Mary Downham  mcdownham@gmail.com 

Melanie Shamp melanieshamp@gmail.com 

Melinda Anderson tjandmjanderson@gmail.com 

Midori Marcum - Midori's Peace midorispeace@gmail.com 

Mike Carlson - Quirks quirks2@juno.com 

Mike Traver m.traver@live.com 

Monte & Maverick Schott schottconstruction@yahoo.com 

Myra Damm gramdamm@tds.net 

Pat Barnum - Barnum Glass barnumglass@gmail.com 

Quentin Gmach NA 

Richard & Audrey Lorentzen - Chickadee Farms  birdsong@gmx.com  

Rick Tresselt rteyepottery@gmail.com 

Ruthie & Darrel Holtz - Totes by Ruthie, Leather Bags by Darrel ruthieholtz@yahoo.com 

Sandy Black - Knotty Bobbin Embroidery knottybobbinembroidery@gmail.com 

Sharon Shea  hobin@uslink.net 

Shy Sommers, The Sommer Place ShySommers@gmail.com 
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Tiffany Craft, Patti Hamre, Melissa Walvatne - cHw Designs  chwdesigns@gmail.com 

Tom Sack - Steel Appeal  lightbrightperidot@yahoo.com 

Tom Soucek psoucek2006@yahoo.com 

Warren Slocum dooda@frontiernet.net 

Wendy Hightshoe - Jazzy Junque wendyhightshoe@hotmail.com 
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